Gruenberg manufactures a
complete line of truck-in ovens
that incorporates various
maximum temperatures to
accommodate a variety of
applications.These ovens
include state-of-the-art digital
controllers, uniform airflow,

Exterior
Dimensions
W'' x D'' x H''
Circulation
CFM
Heater
Wattage
(KW)
Insulation
Thickness
(inches)
Shipping
Weight
Model
Number
12 450 Vertical 24 x 24 x 36 54 x 38 x 80 600 9 4 low 900 T45V120
12 450 Horizontal 24 x 24 x 36 54 x 38 x 80 600 9 4 low 900 T45H120
24 450 Vertical 24 x 36 x 48 54 x 50 x 92 1200 12 4 low 1100 T45V240
24 450 Horizontal 24 x 36 x 48 54 x 50 x 92 1200 12 4 low 1100 T45H240
31 450 Vertical 30 x 30 x 60 60 x 44 x 104 1550 15 4 low 1250 T45V310
31 450 Horizontal 30 x 30 x 60 60 x 44 x 104 1550 15 4 low 1250 T45H310
36 450 Vertical 36 x 36 x 48 66 x 50 x 92 1800 18 4 low 1450 T45V360
36 450 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 48 66 x 50 x 92 1800 18 4 low 1450 T45H360
45 450 Vertical 36 x 36 x 60 66 x 50 x 104 2250 24 4 low 1800 T45V450
45 450 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 60 66 x 50 x 104 2250 24 4 low 1800 T45H450
54 450 Vertical 36 x 36 x 72 66 x 50 x 117 2700 24 4 low 2100 T45V540
54 450 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 72 66 x 50 x 117 2700 24 4 low 2100 T45H540
72 450 Vertical 36 x 48 x 72 66 x 62 x 117 3600 27 4 low 2600 T45V720
72 450 Horizontal 36 x 48 x 72 66 x 62 x 117 3600 27 4 low 2600 T45H720
96 450 Vertical 48 x 48 x 72 78 x 62 x 119 4800 30 4 low 2900 T45V960
96 450 Horizontal 48 x 48 x 72 78 x 62 x 119 4800 30 4 low 2900 T45H960
144 450 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 72 x 72 69 x 129 x 88 10500 36 4 low 4680 TK45C144
192 450 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 96 x 72 69 x 153 x 88 13000 45 4 low 5280 TK45C192
204 450 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 72 x 72 91 x 129 x 88 14000 45 4 low 5520 TK45C204
240 450 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 120 x 72 71 x 177 x 88 16000 48 4 low 5400 TK45C240
272 450 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 96 x 72 93 x 153 x 88 18000 54 4 low 6600 TK45C272
340 450 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 120 x 72 93 x 177 x 88 21000 60 4 low 7800 TK45C340
384 450 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 96 x 72 123 x 153 x 88 24500 72 4 low 9216 TK45C384
480 450 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 120 x 72 125 x 177 x 88 29500 90 4 low 11520 TK45C480
6
650° F  Maximum Temperature
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity

Exterior
Dimensions
W'' x D'' x H''
Circulation
CFM
Heater
Wattage
(KW)
Insulation
Thickness
(inches)
Shipping
Weight
Model
Number
12 650 Vertical 24 x 24 x 36 54 x 38 x 80 900 12 4 low 1000 T65V120
12 650 Horizontal 24 x 24 x 36 54 x 38 x 80 900 12 4 low 1000 T65H120
24 650 Vertical 24 x 36 x 48 54 x 50 x 92 1500 18 4 low 1200 T65V240
24 650 Horizontal 24 x 36 x 48 54 x 50 x 92 1500 18 4 low 1200 T65H240
31 650 Vertical 30 x 30 x 60 60 x 44 x 104 1800 24 4 low 1350 T65V310
31 650 Horizontal 30 x 30 x 60 60 x 44 x 104 1800 24 4 low 1350 T65H310
36 650 Vertical 36 x 36 x 48 66 x 50 x 92 2400 24 4 low 1550 T65V360
36 650 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 48 66 x 50 x 92 2400 24 4 low 1550 T65H360
45 650 Vertical 36 x 36 x 60 66 x 50 x 104 3000 27 4 low 1900 T65V450
45 650 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 60 66 x 50 x 104 3000 27 4 low 1900 T65H450
54 650 Vertical 36 x 36 x 72 66 x 50 x 117 3250 30 4 low 2200 T65V540
54 650 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 72 66 x 50 x 117 3250 30 4 low 2200 T65H540
72 650 Vertical 36 x 48 x 72 66 x 62 x 117 4200 36 4 low 2700 T65V720
72 650 Horizontal 36 x 48 x 72 66 x 62 x 117 4200 36 4 low 2700 T65H720
96 650 Vertical 48 x 48 x 72 78 x 62 x 119 5500 36 4 low 3000 T65V960
96 650 Horizontal 48 x 48 x 72 78 x 62 x 119 5500 36 4 low 3000 T65H960
144 650 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 72 x 72 69 x 129 x 88 12500 48 4 low 4680 TK65C144
192 650 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 96 x 72 69 x 153 x 88 15500 54 4 low 5280 TK65C192
204 650 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 72 x 72 91 x 129 x 88 17000 54 4 low 5520 TK65C204
240 650 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 120 x 72 71 x 177 x 88 19500 72 4 low 5400 TK65C240
272 650 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 96 x 72 93 x 153 x 88 22000 72 4 low 6600 TK65C272
340 650 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 120 x 72 93 x 177 x 88 26000 90 4 low 7800 TK65C340
384 650 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 96 x 72 123 x 153 x 88 30000 90 4 low 9216 TK65C384
480 650 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 120 x 72 125 x 177 x 88 35500 108 4 low 11520 TK65C480
7
800° F  Maximum Temperature
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity

Exterior
Dimensions
W'' x D'' x H''
Circulation
CFM
Heater
Wattage
(KW)
Insulation
Thickness
(inches)
Shipping
Weight
Model
Number
12 800 Vertical 24 x 24 x 36 54 x 38 x 80 1000 15 3 low, 1 high 1150 T80V120
12 800 Horizontal 24 x 24 x 36 54 x 38 x 80 1000 15 3 low, 1 high 1150 T80H120
24 800 Vertical 24 x 36 x 48 54 x 50 x 92 1600 24 3 low, 1 high 1350 T80V240
24 800 Horizontal 24 x 36 x 48 54 x 50 x 92 1600 24 3 low, 1 high 1350 T80H240
31 800 Vertical 30 x 30 x 60 60 x 44 x 104 2100 24 3 low, 1 high 1550 T80V310
31 800 Horizontal 30 x 30 x 60 60 x 44 x 104 2100 24 3 low, 1 high 1550 T80H310
36 800 Vertical 36 x 36 x 48 66 x 50 x 92 2500 27 3 low, 1 high 1700 T80V360
36 800 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 48 66 x 50 x 92 2500 27 3 low, 1 high 1700 T80H360
45 800 Vertical 36 x 36 x 60 66 x 50 x 104 3100 30  3 low, 1 high 2050 T80V450
45 800 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 60 66 x 50 x 104 3100 30 3 low, 1 high 2050 T80H450
54 800 Vertical 36 x 36 x 72 66 x 50 x 117 3400 36 3 low, 1 high 2350 T80V540
54 800 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 72 66 x 50 x 117 3400 36 3 low, 1 high 2350 T80H540
72 800 Vertical 36 x 48 x 72 66 x 62 x 117 4300 36  3 low, 1 high 2850 T80V720
72 800 Horizontal 36 x 48 x 72 66 x 62 x 117 4300 36 3 low, 1 high 2850 T80H720
96 800 Vertical 48 x 48 x 72 78 x 62 x 119 5600 45 3 low, 1 high 3150 T80V960
96 800 Horizontal 48 x 48 x 72 78 x 62 x 119 5600 45 3 low, 1 high 3150 T80H960
144 800 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 72 x 72 69 x 129 x 88 14000 60 3 low, 1 high 5160 TK80C144
192 800 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 96 x 72 69 x 153 x 88 18000 72 3 low, 1 high 5760 TK80C192
204 800 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 72 x 72 91 x 129 x 88 195000 90 3 low, 1 high 6000 TK80C204
240 800 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 120 x 72 71 x 177 x 88 22000 90 3 low, 1 high 5880 TK80C240
272 800 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 96 x 72 93 x 153 x 88 25000 108 3 low, 1 high 7080 TK80C272
340 800 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 120 x 72 93 x 177 x 88 25000 108 3 low, 1 high 8280 TK80C340
384 800 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 96 x 72 123 x 153 x 88 34000 126 3 low, 1 high 9720 TK80C384
480 800 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 120 x 72 125 x 177 x 88 40500 144 3 low, 1 high 12000 TK80C480
8
1000° F  Maximum Temperature
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity

Exterior
Dimensions
W'' x D'' x H''
Circulation
CFM
Heater
Wattage
(KW)
Insulation
Thickness
(inches)
Shipping
Weight
Model
Number
12 1000 Vertical 24 x 24 x 36 56 x 40 x 82 1200 18 3 low, 2 high 1300 T100V120
12 1000 Horizontal 24 x 24 x 36 56 x 40 x 82 1200 18 3 low, 2 high 1300 T100H120
24 1000 Vertical 24 x 36 x 48 56 x 52 x 94 1800 24 3 low, 2 high 1500 T100V240
24 1000 Horizontal 24 x 36 x 48 56 x 52 x 94 1800 24 3 low, 2 high 1500 T100H240
31 1000 Vertical 30 x 30 x 60 62 x 46 x 106 2300 27 3 low, 2 high 1650 T100V310
31 1000 Horizontal 30 x 30 x 60 62 x 46 x 106 2300 27 3 low, 2 high 1650 T100H310
36 1000 Vertical 36 x 36 x 48 68 x 52 x 94 2700 30 3 low, 2 high 1850 T100V360
36 1000 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 48 68 x 52 x 94 2700 30 3 low, 2 high 1850 T100H360
45 1000 Vertical 36 x 36 x 60 68 x 52 x 106 3200 36 3 low, 2 high 2200 T100V450
45 1000 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 60 68 x 52 x 106 3200 36 3 low, 2 high 2200 T100H450
54 1000 Vertical 36 x 36 x 72 68 x 52 x 119 3600 36  3 low, 2 high 2500 T100V540
54 1000 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 72 68 x 52 x 119 3600 36 3 low, 2 high 2500 T100H540
72 1000 Vertical 36 x 48 x 72 68 x 64 x 119 4500 45 3 low, 2 high 3000 T100V720
72 1000 Horizontal 36 x 48 x 72 68 x 64 x 119 4500 45 3 low, 2 high 3000 T100H720
96 1000 Vertical 48 x 48 x 72 80 x 64 x 121 5800 45 3 low, 2 high 3300 T100V960
96 1000 Horizontal 48 x 48 x 72 80 x 64 x 121 5800 45 3 low, 2 high 3300 T100H960
144 1000 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 72 x 72 69 x 131 x 89 16500 72 3 low, 2 high 6000 TK100C144
192 1000 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 96 x 72 69 x 155 x 89 20500 90 3 low, 2 high 6600 TK100C192
204 1000 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 72 x 72 91 x 131 x 89 22500 108 3 low, 2 high 6840 TK100C204
240 1000 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 120 x 72 71 x 179 x 89 25000 108 3 low, 2 high 6720 TK100C240
272 1000 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 96 x 72 93 x 155 x 89 28500 108 3 low, 2 high 7920 TK100C272
340 1000 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 120 x 72 93 x 179 x 89 33500 126 3 low, 2 high 9210 TK100C340
384 1000 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 96 x 72 123 x 155 x 89 39000 144 3 low, 2 high 10560 TK100C384
480 1000 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 120 x 72 125 x 179 x 89 46500 160 3 low, 2 high 12840 TK100C480
9
1200° F  Maximum Temperature
DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity

Exterior
Dimensions
W'' x D'' x H''
Circulation
CFM
Heater
Wattage
(KW)
Insulation
Thickness
(inches)
Shipping
Weight
Model
Number
12 1200 Vertical 24 x 24 x 36 58 x 42 x 84 1500 24 4 low, 2 high 1500 T120V120
12 1200 Horizontal 24 x 24 x 36 58 x 42 x 84 1500 24 4 low, 2 high 1500 T120H120
24 1200 Vertical 24 x 36 x 48 58 x 54 x 96 2100 27 4 low, 2 high 1700 T120V240
24 1200 Horizontal 24 x 36 x 48 58 x 54 x 96 2100 27 4 low, 2 high 1700 T120H240
31 1200 Vertical 30 x 30 x 60 64 x 48 x 108 2600 30 4 low, 2 high 1850 T120V310
31 1200 Horizontal 30 x 30 x 60 64 x 48 x 108 2600 30 4 low, 2 high 1850 T120H310
36 1200 Vertical 36 x 36 x 48 70 x 55 x 96 3000 36 4 low, 2 high 2050 T120V360
36 1200 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 48 70 x 55 x 96 3000 36 4 low, 2 high 2050 T120H360
45 1200 Vertical 36 x 36 x 60 70 x 54 x 108 3600 36 4 low, 2 high 2400 T120V450
45 1200 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 60 70 x 54 x 108 3600 36 4 low, 2 high 2400 T120H450
54 1200 Vertical 36 x 36 x 72 70 x 54 x 121 4000 45 4 low, 2 high 2700 T120V540
54 1200 Horizontal 36 x 36 x 72 70 x 54 x 121 4000 45 4 low, 2 high 2700 T120H540
72 1200 Vertical 36 x 48 x 72 70 x 66 x 121 4800 45 4 low, 2 high 3200 T120V720
72 1200 Horizontal 36 x 48 x 72 70 x 66 x 121 4800 45 4 low, 2 high 3200 T120H720
96 1200 Vertical 48 x 48 x 72 82 x 66 x 123 6200 48 4 low, 2 high 3500 T120V960
96 1200 Horizontal 48 x 48 x 72 82 x 66 x 123 6200 48 4 low, 2 high 3500 T120H960
144 1200 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 72 x 72 73 x 133 x 90 19000 90 4 low, 2 high 6960 TK120C144
192 1200 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 96 x 72 73 x 157 x 90 23500 90 4 low, 2 high 7560 TK120C192
204 1200 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 72 x 72 95 x 133 x 90 26000 108 4 low, 2 high 7800 TK120C204
240 1200 Comp. Horiz. 48 x 120 x 72 75 x 181 x 90 29000 108 4 low, 2 high 7680 TK120C240
272 1200 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 96 x 72 97 x 157 x 90 33000 126 4 low, 2 high 8880 TK120C272
340 1200 Comp. Horiz. 68 x 120 x 72 95 x 181 x 90 38500 144 4 low, 2 high 10080 TK120C340
384 1200 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 96 x 72 127 x 157 x 90 45000 144 4 low, 2 high 11520 TK120C384
480 1200 Comp. Horiz. 96 x 120 x 72 127 x 181 x 90 53500 162 4 low, 2 high 13800 TK120C480
10
STANDARD FEATURES
Gruenberg offers a line of standard
loading trucks designed specifically  for